Cub Classic Boys Jr. High 2015

Team Overall Results Incomplete Teams

Place Name Score Name Finishers
1 Fredericktown 22 Gilead Christian 1
2 Perrysville 57 Hillsdale 1
3 Buckeye Central 82 East Knox 2
4 Mansfield MS 106 Crestline 2
5 Northmor 120 St. Peter's 2
6 Lucas 128 Foundation Academy 2
7 Clear Fork 149
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Team Results

Cub Classic Boys Jr. High 2015

Place Team Name # of Finishers  Team Score

1 Fredericktown 11 22
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Jacob Rook 00:13:11.653 1

2 2 Austin Rock 00:13:14.546 2

3 5 Roghan Roddy 00:13:27.883 4

4 7 Ethan Dudgeon 00:13:39.440 6

5 1 Titus Krabill 00:13:49.166 9

6 24 Grant Shrimplin 00:14:42.843 0

7 28 Steven Tumbleson 00:15:04.966 0

2 Perrysville 8 57
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Seth Rhodes 00:13:38.046 5

2 9 Jacob Gessner 00:13:42.346 7

3 10 Anthony Cawrse 00:13:42.546 8

4 12 Alexander Gribble 00:13:54.813 10

5 31 Cody Morris 00:15:17.916 27

6 48 Danny Stephenson 00:16:27.970 0

7 50 Owen Hinkle 00:16:39.943 0

3 Buckeye Central 6 82
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Justin Dentinger 00:13:21.310 3

2 16 Hayden Kehres 00:14:15.610 12

3 17 Alex Young 00:14:15.810 13

4 26 Marcus Novak 00:14:49.770 22

5 38 Steven Long 00:15:49.906 32

6 52 Matthew Summers 00:17:29.783 0
4 Mansfield MS 7 106
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 21 Chase Blackstone 00:14:34.063 17

2 22 Josh Lyons 00:14:34.783 18

3 23 Dashawn Haney 00:14:35.800 19

4 27 Noah Anderson 00:14:53.156 23

5 34 Joesph Hinkle 00:15:31.340 29

6 45 Jack Galloway 00:16:21.683 0

7 59 Will Hamilton 00:18:38.040 0
5 Northmor 7 120
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 19 Kolten Hart 00:14:20.506 15

2 20 Dale Brocwell 00:14:27.506 16
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Cub Classic Boys Jr. High 2015

3 29 Carson Pletcher 00:15:06.166 25
4 33 P.J. Lower 00:15:30.573 28
5 44 Austin Amens 00:16:02.970 36
6 54 Zach Govoni 00:17:38.270 0
7 55 Austin Lewis 00:17:48.006 0
6 Lucas 8 128
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 13 Aaron Pfeiffer 00:13:59.760 11
2 25 Wyatt Darling 00:14:46.750 21
3 36 Colton Boyer 00:15:33.433 30
4 37 Nick Niswander 00:15:46.463 31
5 42 Jacob Kleilein 00:15:58.103 35
6 46 Ethan Sauder 00:16:25.686 0
7 57 Jackson Switzer 00:18:25.660 0
7 Clear Fork 6 149
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 18 Foster Gerhardt 00:14:19.723 14
2 30 Braeden Feeman 00:15:06.506 26
3 40 Austin Strong 00:15:54.780 33
4 41 Ayden Zehner 00:15:55.200 34
5 53 Kristopher Worner 00:17:32.406 42
6 63 Merritt Burgholder 00:33:43.830 0
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Cub Classic Boys Jr. High 2015

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 0
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 0
9 7
10 8
11 9
12 10
13 11
14

15 0
16 12
17 13
18 14
19 15
20 16
21 17
22 18
23 19
24 20
25 21
26 22
27 23
28 24
29 25
30 26
31 27
32 0
33 28
34 29
35 0
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Jacob Rook
Austin Rock
Justin Dentinger
Nathan Whitney
Roghan Roddy
Seth Rhodes
Ethan Dudgeon
Alec Sipes
Jacob Gessner
Anthony Cawrse
Titus Krabill
Alexander Gribble
Aaron Pfeiffer
A.J. Millinger
Caden Brubaker
Hayden Kehres
Alex Young
Foster Gerhardt
Kolten Hart

Dale Brocwell
Chase Blackstone
Josh Lyons
Dashawn Haney
Grant Shrimplin
Wyatt Darling
Marcus Novak
Noah Anderson
Steven Tumbleson
Carson Pletcher
Braeden Feeman
Cody Morris
Cameron Taylor
P.J. Lower
Joesph Hinkle
Jarett Byrne

00:13:11.653
00:13:14.546
00:13:21.310
00:13:23.740
00:13:27.883
00:13:38.046
00:13:39.440
00:13:41.786
00:13:42.346
00:13:42.546
00:13:49.166
00:13:54.813
00:13:59.760
00:14:00.290
00:14:04.160
00:14:15.610
00:14:15.810
00:14:19.723
00:14:20.506
00:14:27.506
00:14:34.063
00:14:34.783
00:14:35.800
00:14:42.843
00:14:46.750
00:14:49.770
00:14:53.156
00:15:04.966
00:15:06.166
00:15:06.506
00:15:17.916
00:15:25.630
00:15:30.573
00:15:31.340
00:15:31.536
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Team

Fredericktown
Fredericktown
Buckeye Central
East Knox
Fredericktown
Perrysville
Fredericktown
Crestline
Perrysville
Perrysville
Fredericktown
Perrysville
Lucas

Gilead Christian
St. Peter's
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Clear Fork
Northmor
Northmor
Mansfield MS
Mansfield MS
Mansfield MS
Fredericktown
Lucas

Buckeye Central
Mansfield MS
Fredericktown
Northmor

Clear Fork

Perrysville

Foundation Academy

Northmor
Mansfield MS

Fredericktown
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Cub Classic Boys Jr. High 2015

Colton Boyer

Nick Niswander
Steven Long
Thomas Caputo
Austin Strong
Ayden Zehner
Jacob Kleilein
Tyler Zedeker
Austin Amens
Jack Galloway
Ethan Sauder
Jacob Stalnaker
Danny Stephenson
Aaron Mcneil
Owen Hinkle
Charles Purdy
Matthew Summers
Kristopher Worner
Zach Govoni
Austin Lewis

Levi Miller
Jackson Switzer
Caleb Murawski
Will Hamilton
Rylee Gorrell
Zack Pierce

Kevin Maxwell
Merritt Burgholder

7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th

00:15:33.433
00:15:46.463
00:15:49.906
00:15:52.130
00:15:54.780
00:15:55.200
00:15:58.103
00:15:58.686
00:16:02.970
00:16:21.683
00:16:25.686
00:16:27.170
00:16:27.970
00:16:39.353
00:16:39.943
00:17:25.100
00:17:29.783
00:17:32.406
00:17:38.270
00:17:48.006
00:17:59.493
00:18:25.660
00:18:36.750
00:18:38.040
00:18:48.026
00:21:17.660
00:24:08.206
00:33:43.830

Printed: 9/15/2015 8:03:59 PM

Lucas

Lucas

Buckeye Central
Fredericktown
Clear Fork
Clear Fork
Lucas

East Knox
Northmor
Mansfield MS
Lucas
Fredericktown
Perrysville
Fredericktown
Perrysville
Perrysville
Buckeye Central
Clear Fork
Northmor
Northmor
Crestline

Lucas

Hillsdale
Mansfield MS
Lucas
Foundation Academy
St. Peter's
Clear Fork
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