Team Overall Results

<u>Place</u>	Name	<u>Score</u>
1	Fredericktown	22
2	Perrysville	57
3	Buckeye Central	82
4	Mansfield MS	106
5	Northmor	120
6	Lucas	128
7	Clear Fork	149

Incomplete Teams

<u>Name</u>	Finishers
Gilead Christian	1
Hillsdale	1
East Knox	2
Crestline	2
St. Peter's	2
Foundation Academy	2

Team Results

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team Name</u>			# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Fredericktown			11	22
	Team Position	Overall Position	Name	Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	Jacob Rook	00:13:11.653	1
	2	2	Austin Rock	00:13:14.546	2
	3	5	Roghan Roddy	00:13:27.883	4
	4	7	Ethan Dudgeon	00:13:39.440	6
	5	11	Titus Krabill	00:13:49.166	9
	6	24	Grant Shrimplin	00:14:42.843	0
	7	28	Steven Tumbleson	00:15:04.966	0
2	Perrysville			8	57
	Team Position	Overall Position	Name	Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	6	Seth Rhodes	00:13:38.046	5
	2	9	Jacob Gessner	00:13:42.346	7
	3	10	Anthony Cawrse	00:13:42.546	8
	4	12	Alexander Gribble	00:13:54.813	10
	5	31	Cody Morris	00:15:17.916	27
	6	48	Danny Stephenson	00:16:27.970	0
	7	50	Owen Hinkle	00:16:39.943	0
3	Buckeye Central			6	82
	Team Position	Overall Position	Name	Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	3	Justin Dentinger	00:13:21.310	3
	2	16	Hayden Kehres	00:14:15.610	12
	3	17	Alex Young	00:14:15.810	13
	4	26	Marcus Novak	00:14:49.770	22
	5	38	Steven Long	00:15:49.906	32
	6	52	Matthew Summers	00:17:29.783	0
4	Mansfield MS			7	106
	Team Position	Overall Position	Name	Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	21	Chase Blackstone	00:14:34.063	17
	2	22	Josh Lyons	00:14:34.783	18
	3	23	Dashawn Haney	00:14:35.800	19
	4	27	Noah Anderson	00:14:53.156	23
	5	34	Joesph Hinkle	00:15:31.340	29
	6	45	Jack Galloway	00:16:21.683	0
	7	59	Will Hamilton	00:18:38.040	0
5	Northmor			7	120
	Team Position	Overall Position	Name	Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	19	Kolten Hart	00:14:20.506	15
	2	20	Dale Brocwell	00:14:27.506	16
ww.obio	raceday.com		Printed: 9/15/2015 8:03:59 PM		Page: 2 (
www.ohioi	raceday com		Drinted: 9/15/2015 8:02:59 DM		

	Team Position	Overall Position	Name	Time	<u>Score</u>
7	Clear Fork			6	149
	7	57	Jackson Switzer	00:18:25.660	0
	6	46	Ethan Sauder	00:16:25.686	0
	5	42	Jacob Kleilein	00:15:58.103	35
	4	37	Nick Niswander	00:15:46.463	31
	3	36	Colton Boyer	00:15:33.433	30
	2	25	Wyatt Darling	00:14:46.750	21
	1	13	Aaron Pfeiffer	00:13:59.760	11
	Team Position	Overall Position	Name	Time	<u>Score</u>
6	Lucas			8	128
	7	55	Austin Lewis	00:17:48.006	0
	6	54	Zach Govoni	00:17:38.270	0
	5	44	Austin Amens	00:16:02.970	36
	4	33	P.J. Lower	00:15:30.573	28
	3	29	Carson Pletcher	00:15:06.166	25

Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
1	18	Foster Gerhardt	00:14:19.723	14
2	30	Braeden Feeman	00:15:06.506	26
3	40	Austin Strong	00:15:54.780	33
4	41	Ayden Zehner	00:15:55.200	34
5	53	Kristopher Worner	00:17:32.406	42
6	63	Merritt Burgholder	00:33:43.830	0

Individual Overall Results

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Team</u>
1	1	Jacob Rook	7th	00:13:11.653	Fredericktown
2	2	Austin Rock	7th	00:13:14.546	Fredericktown
3	3	Justin Dentinger	8th	00:13:21.310	Buckeye Central
4	0	Nathan Whitney	8th	00:13:23.740	East Knox
5	4	Roghan Roddy	8th	00:13:27.883	Fredericktown
6	5	Seth Rhodes	8th	00:13:38.046	Perrysville
7	6	Ethan Dudgeon	8th	00:13:39.440	Fredericktown
8	0	Alec Sipes	7th	00:13:41.786	Crestline
9	7	Jacob Gessner	7th	00:13:42.346	Perrysville
10	8	Anthony Cawrse	8th	00:13:42.546	Perrysville
11	9	Titus Krabill	7th	00:13:49.166	Fredericktown
12	10	Alexander Gribble	8th	00:13:54.813	Perrysville
13	11	Aaron Pfeiffer	7th	00:13:59.760	Lucas
14	0	A.J. Millinger	7th	00:14:00.290	Gilead Christian
15	0	Caden Brubaker	7th	00:14:04.160	St. Peter's
16	12	Hayden Kehres	7th	00:14:15.610	Buckeye Central
17	13	Alex Young	8th	00:14:15.810	Buckeye Central
18	14	Foster Gerhardt	7th	00:14:19.723	Clear Fork
19	15	Kolten Hart	8th	00:14:20.506	Northmor
20	16	Dale Brocwell	8th	00:14:27.506	Northmor
21	17	Chase Blackstone	7th	00:14:34.063	Mansfield MS
22	18	Josh Lyons	8th	00:14:34.783	Mansfield MS
23	19	Dashawn Haney	8th	00:14:35.800	Mansfield MS
24	20	Grant Shrimplin	7th	00:14:42.843	Fredericktown
25	21	Wyatt Darling	7th	00:14:46.750	Lucas
26	22	Marcus Novak	7th	00:14:49.770	Buckeye Central
27	23	Noah Anderson	7th	00:14:53.156	Mansfield MS
28	24	Steven Tumbleson	7th	00:15:04.966	Fredericktown
29	25	Carson Pletcher	7th	00:15:06.166	Northmor
30	26	Braeden Feeman	8th	00:15:06.506	Clear Fork
31	27	Cody Morris	8th	00:15:17.916	Perrysville
32	0	Cameron Taylor	8th	00:15:25.630	Foundation Academy
33	28	P.J. Lower	7th	00:15:30.573	Northmor
34	29	Joesph Hinkle	8th	00:15:31.340	Mansfield MS
35	0	Jarett Byrne	8th	00:15:31.536	Fredericktown

36	30	Colton Boyer	7th	00:15:33.433	Lucas
37	31	Nick Niswander	7th	00:15:46.463	Lucas
38	32	Steven Long	8th	00:15:49.906	Buckeye Central
39	0	Thomas Caputo	7th	00:15:52.130	Fredericktown
40	33	Austin Strong	8th	00:15:54.780	Clear Fork
41	34	Ayden Zehner	8th	00:15:55.200	Clear Fork
42	35	Jacob Kleilein	7th	00:15:58.103	Lucas
43	0	Tyler Zedeker	8th	00:15:58.686	East Knox
44	36	Austin Amens	8th	00:16:02.970	Northmor
45	37	Jack Galloway	7th	00:16:21.683	Mansfield MS
46	38	Ethan Sauder	7th	00:16:25.686	Lucas
47	0	Jacob Stalnaker	8th	00:16:27.170	Fredericktown
48	39	Danny Stephenson	7th	00:16:27.970	Perrysville
49	0	Aaron Mcneil	7th	00:16:39.353	Fredericktown
50	40	Owen Hinkle	7th	00:16:39.943	Perrysville
51	0	Charles Purdy	8th	00:17:25.100	Perrysville
52	41	Matthew Summers	8th	00:17:29.783	Buckeye Central
53	42	Kristopher Worner	8th	00:17:32.406	Clear Fork
54	43	Zach Govoni	7th	00:17:38.270	Northmor
55	44	Austin Lewis	7th	00:17:48.006	Northmor
56	0	Levi Miller	7th	00:17:59.493	Crestline
57	45	Jackson Switzer	7th	00:18:25.660	Lucas
58	0	Caleb Murawski	7th	00:18:36.750	Hillsdale
59	46	Will Hamilton	7th	00:18:38.040	Mansfield MS
60	0	Rylee Gorrell	7th	00:18:48.026	Lucas
61	0	Zack Pierce	7th	00:21:17.660	Foundation Academy
62	0	Kevin Maxwell	8th	00:24:08.206	St. Peter's
63	47	Merritt Burgholder	7th	00:33:43.830	Clear Fork